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2018 Committee

Chairman: Michelle Acton
Email: MActon@oldmutual.com
Cell: 082 321 4463

Deputy Chair:Tim Walwyn
E-mail: tim.walwyn@siemens.com  
Cell : 082 379 8245

Treasurer: Khaza Chabalala
E-mail: khazamula.chabalala@rmb.co.za 
Cell: 083 254 4337

Secretary: Kamy Pathar
Email: kamypathar@gmail.com
Cell: 083 468 6000

Men's Captain: Gabriel Mphahlele
Email: gabe@webmail.co.za
Cell: 082 595 4831
            &
Glenn Andrews
Email: glenn@flightsure.co.za
Cell: 083 259 7581

Ladies' Captain: Mary Chivers
Email: maryc@live.co.za
Cell: 0836757459
              &
Janine van Tonder
Email: janine.jvt@gmail.com
Cell: 083 286 4080

Communications:
Richard Nortje
Email: Richard@5thavenue.co.za
Cell: 082 469 7824
               &
Brian May
Email: brianomay@gmail.com
Cell: 082 924 2153

Development Officer: Young Chara
Email: youngtapiwa@gmail.com
Cell:  078 930 7707

Social Secretary & Media: Lwazi Khumalo 
Email: LKhumalo@bwlog.com
Cell: 083 7499 734

Race Convener: Glenn Andrews
Email: glenn@flightsure.co.za
Cell: 083 259 7581

Webmaster: Jackie Polchet
Email: jackie.polchet@gmail.com 
Cell: 076 520 6783
             &
Tommy Mdaka
tommy@mdaka.co.za
Cell: _______________

Licensing officer: Sharon Pyle 
Email: spyle@happi.co.za
Cell: 082 805 1330

Club Apparel: Janine van Tonder
Email: janine.jvt@gmail.com
Cell: 083 286 4080CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RACES :  42 KM Pick n Pay 11 Febr uary / 32km Tough One 25 November / 21km Denel 24 M arch /  10km Spirit of Flight 1 September 
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